
BEDDING & BATHROOM

DUVET 
SINGLE 
DOUBLE 
KING 
SUPER KING

PILLOW CASES 
PAIR
EXTRA

SHEETS 
SINGLE
DOUBLE
KING
SUPER KING

TOWELS & MATS
FLOOR/BATH MAT
FACE TOWEL/FLANNE
TEA TOWEL 
BATH SHEET
BATH TOWEL
HAND TOWEL

ROBE STANDARD
ROBE FLUFFY
TABLE CLOTHS

SLEEPING BAG

PRICE
£15
£17

£20
£23

£2
£1 EACH

£2
£3
£4
£5

£2
£0.50
£0.50

£2
£2.50

£1

£1
£2

FROM £2

£16

SERVICE
PRICE L ISTLaunderette

Chard
SERVICE WASH | SELF SERVICE | DRY

Prices are for standard fabrics and sizes, actual costs
may differ slightly. Rewashes due to heavy staining may

be charged extra per item. 

Wash, Dry & Fold
*Ironing on request fees apply

37 Avishayes Rd, Chard,  TA20 1NZ | 07460 912152

LAUNDRY & PET
Wash, Dry & Fold

*Ironing on request fees apply

LAUNDRY

APPROX 5KG
APPROX 8KG
APPOX 10KG

PET BEDS, BLANKETS & TOWELS

BED(S)
BLANKET(S)
TOWELS
AFTER WASH FEE*

PRICE

£12.50
£16.50
£22.50

£10
£5
£5
£8

Mixed bag of laundry

We are happy to wash pet/animal
beds and blankets but they must be
pre-booked*

*Please Note: After wash cleaning fee
is to cover the cost of having to run a
second cleaning cycle to clean
machines

EXTRAS & SUNDRIES
 
POWDER
WASHING TAB 
CONDITINONER
WATER SOFTENER
WHITENER
DRIER SHEETS
COLOUR CAPTURE

PRICE
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.25
£0.40



SERVICE
PRICE L ISTLaunderette

Chard
SERVICE WASH | SELF SERVICE | DRY

37 Avishayes Rd, Chard,  TA20 1NZ | 07460 912152

COLLECTION & DELIVERY
Free Collection & Drop Off to our launderette during

opening hours

Please get in touch for quotes on items like curtains, sofa
covers or anything not listed here.

 We can also discuss special rates for clients with regular
large volumes of bed linens or other business laundry.

OPENING HOURS
MONDAY - SUNDAY

08:30 - 19:00

Complimentary delivery is offered in the Chard,
Crewkerne, and Ilminster areas.

Other areas we serve include Axminster, Bridport,
Lyme Regis, Seaton, Taunton, and Yeovil (additional

delivery charges may apply).

We are happy to discuss collection and delivery days
and times that best fit your schedule.

To better serve our clients, service wash drop-off
lockers will soon be available at the front of the store
for those wishing to drop off items during the week.

Any comments, questions or quotes please contact us.

Self-Service is available
during opening hours.

Ryan’s availability is
limited in the week due to

being a teacher.   

SERVICE WASH NOTICE
Currently being offered

weekends only
Limited availability due to
high demand. Clients who

also use our laundry service
are prioritised, please get in

touch for a quote.


