

SERVICE PRICE LIST

Prices are for standard fabrics and sizes, actual costs may differ slightly. Rewashes due to heavy staining may be charged extra per item.

BEDDING & BATHROOM

Wash, Dry & Fold

*Ironing on request fees apply

DUVET	PRICE
SINGLE	£15
DOUBLE	£17
KING	£20
SUPER KING	£23

PILLOW CASES

PAIR	£2
EXTRA	£1 EACH

SHEETS

SINGLE	£2
DOUBLE	£3
KING	£4
SUPER KING	£5

TOWELS & MATS

FLOOR/BATH MAT	£2
FLOOR/BATH MAT FACE TOWEL/FLANNE	£0.50
TEA TOWEL '	£0.50
BATH SHEET	£2
BATH TOWEL	£2.50
HAND TOWEL	£1

ROBE STANDARD	£1
ROBE FLUFFY	£2
TABLE CLOTHS	FROM £2

SLEEPING BAG £16

LAUNDRY & PET

Wash, Dry & Fold
*Ironing on request fees apply

LAUNDRY Mixed bag of laundry	PRICE
APPROX 5KG	£12.50
APPROX 8KG	£16.50
APPOX 10KG	£22.50

PET BEDS, BLANKETS & TOWELS

We are happy to wash pet/animal beds and blankets but they <u>must</u> be pre-booked*

BED(S)	£10
BED(S) BLANKET(S) TOWELS	£5
TOWELS ` ´	£5
AFTER WASH FEE*	£8

*Please Note: After wash cleaning fee is to cover the cost of having to run a second cleaning cycle to clean machines

EXTRAS & SUNDRIES

	PRICE
POWDER	£0.50
WASHING TAB	£0.50
CONDITINONER	£0.50
WATER SOFTENER	£0.50
WHITENER	£0.50
DRIER SHEETS	£0.25
COLOUR CAPTURE	£0.40

37 Avishayes Rd, Chard, TA20 1NZ | 07460 912152



SERVICE PRICE LIST

SERVICE WASH NOTICE

Currently being offered weekends only

Limited availability due to high demand. Clients who also use our laundry service are prioritised, please get in touch for a quote.

OPENING HOURS

MONDAY - SUNDAY 08:30 - 19:00

Self-Service is available during opening hours.

Ryan's availability is limited in the week due to being a teacher.

COLLECTION & DELIVERY

Free Collection & Drop Off to our launderette during opening hours

Complimentary delivery is offered in the Chard, Crewkerne, and Ilminster areas.

Other areas we serve include Axminster, Bridport, Lyme Regis, Seaton, Taunton, and Yeovil (additional delivery charges may apply).

We are happy to discuss collection and delivery days and times that best fit your schedule.

To better serve our clients, service wash drop-off lockers will soon be available at the front of the store for those wishing to drop off items during the week.

Any comments, questions or quotes please contact us.

Please get in touch for quotes on items like curtains, sofa covers or anything not listed here.

We can also discuss special rates for clients with regular large volumes of bed linens or other business laundry.

37 Avishayes Rd, Chard, TA20 1NZ | 07460 912152